10CT10 Series
Specification
General purpose fuse for EV/HEV
Compact bolt down and thru-hole, optional for other installation
Excellent DC performance
1000Vdc ideal for EV or HEV application
Design refer to JASO D622:2006
Comply RoHS directive
Volts-1000 DC  Amps-10 to 30A
EV Fuses For New Energy Vehicles
10CT10-10A-x 10 120 12.5 130
10CT10-15A-x 15 405 7.2 140
10CT10-25A-x 25 560 4.0 145
10CT10-30A-x 30 650 3.1 150
Temperature Rise ： <=50K with 70% of rated current
Typical pre-arcing I2t measured at 10In
"-x", Holder Code
10CT10-20A-x 20 1000 5.2 1541000Vdc/50000A
Features
Part Numbering System
Series
Ampere  R ating